Name of the Corporate Debtor:

GAGAN I-LAND TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commence

Number: 1; Last 5

er: 1008

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ent of CIRP: 27—%7—2022; ist of Creditors as on: 07-08-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Manish Motilal Jaju; Process
igitof registration num 7

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of Claims

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

149104500

114482493

5.00

46926765

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2176690310

2176690310

94.99

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1617583780

0.00

985537176

632046604

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

893880

270000

0.01

362880

261000

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3944272470

2291442803

0.00

985900056

679234369

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/17301
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-07 16:37:26-6dfa5e6a68b87c38076e8a69a12ebacf.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-07 16:37:26-0649379837878e7e6c0f83f7ab8b30f6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/c0b2d568af22f72a05f645086e0e2d32.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-07 16:37:26-436da0c003c3b2c092594d9f47582c70.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

