Name of the Corporate Debtor: GAGAN I-LAND TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-07-2022; List of Creditors as on: 07-08-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Manish Motilal Jaju; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10087

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	6	149104500	5	114482493	5.00	0	0	46926765	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	2176690310	3	2176690310	94.99	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	1617583780	0	0	0.00	0	985537176	632046604	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	893880	1	270000	0.01	0	362880	261000	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		19	3944272470	9	2291442803	100.00	0	985900056	679234369	